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Product Datasheet

Silver sulfate, CAS [[10294-26-5]]

MCE-HY-W051140

Article Name
Biozol Catalog Number

Supplier Catalog Number

Alternative Catalog Number

Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
Purity

CAS Number
Formula

Target

Application Notes

Silver sulfate, CAS [[10294-26-5]]
MCE-HY-W051140
HY-W051140

MCE-HY-W051140-25G,MCE-HY-W051140-50G,MCE-HY-W051140-
5G,MCE-HY-W051140-10G,MCE-HY-W051140-100G

MedchemExpress
Kits/Assays

Silver sulfate, 99% (Disilver sulfate, 99%) can be used for
colorimetric determination of nitrates, phosphates, and fluoride, or
for the determination of chromium and cobalt in water. Silver sulfate,
99% is a kind of biological materials or organic c...

311.79

99.58

[10294-26-5]

Ag204S

Biochemical Assay Reagents

Biochemical Assay Reagents



